,_ "Adelanto Elerreridary School Districl

Transportation Department School Bus Schedule for Eagle Ranch - Summer Enrichment

Start: Wednesday June 5 through Friday June 28, 2024

The Adelanto Elementary School District would like to welcome you to Summer Enrichment. You are expected to be at
the school bus stop no more than 5 minutes prior to bus arrival time. The bus will only wait 1 minute at each bus stop

before continuing on route.

All stop times are estimated times of arrival.

Pick up

06:45
07:00
07:05
07:08
07:12
07:14
07:27
07:30
07:36

ROUTE 13-

Drop off

3:45
3:28
3:30
3:34
3:38
3:40
3:15
3:18
3:10

Stop Location

Sierra Moreno & Diamond ( N/E corner)
Botella & Mesa Linda ( N/W corner)
Diamond & Dune (N/W corner)

Cobalt & Medicine Bow (S/E corner)

Amethyst & Quail Cove ( North corner)
Hook & Brucite ( N/E corner)

Mesa Linda Loading Zone
Morgan Kincaid Loading Zone
Cobalt & Northstar (N/W corner)

Eff: 06/05/2024-ES

LY

{ ‘_SEHI][IL BUS' 3




“Adelanto Elerrerntary Schrool Districl

Transportation Department School Bus Schedule for Gus Franklin- Summer Enrichment

Start: Wednesday June 5 through Friday June 28, 2024

The Adelanto Elementary School District would like to welcome you to Summer Enrichment. You are expected to be at
the school bus stop no more than 5 minutes prior to bus arrival time. The bus will only wait 1 minute at each bus stop
before continuing on route.

All stop times are estimated times of arrival.

ROUTE 12
Pick up Drop off Stop Location
07:00 3:38 Cobalt / NorthStar
07:04 3:42 Eagle Ranch School Bus Loading Zone
07:07 3:45 Mesa Linda Middle School Bus Loading Zone
07:10 3:49 Morgan Kincaid School Bus Loading Zone
07:26 3:08 Botella/Mesa Linda
07:29 3:12 Diamond/Dune (N/W corner)
07:32 3:17 Cobalt/Medicine Bow ( S/E Corner)
07:35 3:20 Amethyst/Quail Cove
07:37 3:23 Hook/Brucite
Morning drop off @ School 07:40
Afternoon pick up @ school 3:00
Eff: 06/05/2024-RC

V.oV .

e




" Adelanto £&irwnzy School Distict

Transportation Department School Bus Schedule for Victoria Magathan - Summer Enrichment

Start: Wednesday June 5 through Friday June 28, 2024

The Adelanto Elementary School District would like to welcome you to Summer Enrichment. You are expected to be at
the school bus stop no more than 5 minutes prior to bus arrival time. The bus will only wait 1 minute at each bus stop
before continuing on route.

All stop times are estimated times of arrival.
ROUTE 11-
Pick up Drop off Stop Location
06:30 4:15 Palmdale & Johnson
06:45 3:45 Daisy & Arlington
06:50 3:47 Ted Vick Loading Zone
06:55 3:50 Seneca & Bellflower @ the park
06:58 3:53 Seneca & Clemson ( S/W corner)
07:04 3:57 Seneca & Delicious ( N/E corner)
07:10 3:13 Mojave & Kearny ( Southside Mid-block)
07:15 3:18 Botella & Mesa Linda
07:18 3:22 Diamond & Dune ( N/E corner)
07:22 3:25 Cobalt & Medicine Bow (N/E corner)
07:25 3:28 Amethyst & Quail Cove ( North corner)
07:28 3:30 Hook & Brucite ( N/E corner)
07:34 3:40 Victor & Christopher ( N/W corner)
07:38 3:10 Mojave & Bellflower ( Mid-block)

Eff: 06/05/2024-ES

LY

i SCHﬂﬂ BUS K




=t
p=s 1

‘J "Adelanto E&reritry School Distict

Transportation Department School Bus Schedule for Westside Park - Summer Enrichment

Start: Wednesday June 5 through Friday June 28, 2024

The Adelanto Elementary School District would like to welcome you to Summer Enrichment. You are expected to be at
the school bus stop no more than 5 minutes prior to bus arrival time. The bus will only wait 1 minute at each bus stop
before continuing on route.

All stop times are estimated times of arrival.

ROUTE 10
Pick up Drop off Stop Location
06:30 4:15 El Mirage & Airport Rd.
06:45 4:00 El Mirage & Muskrat
06:48 357 Barcelona & Koala N/E corner
06:55 3:07 Chamberlaine & Montezuma
06:59 3:11 Pearmaine & Barlett
07:04 3:16 Adelanto School
07:12 3:24 HWY 395 & Colusa Dirt Lot
07:20 3:31 Auburn & Bellflower
07:22 3:37 Bellflower & Chamberlaine Way
07:24 3:40 Chamberlaine & Aster
07:26 3:43 Chamberlaine & Juniper
07:30 3:47 Stevens & Kemper
07:33 3:50 Kemper & Kendal circle
Eff: 06/05/2024-RC

v v

d SN B




JAdelanto Elerneriary School Districl

Transportation Department School Bus Schedule for Columbia Middle School - Summer Enrichment

Start: Wednesday June 5 through Friday June 28, 2024

The Adelanto Elementary School District would like to welcome you to Summer Enrichment. You are expected to be at
the school bus stop no more than 5 minutes prior to bus arrival time. The bus will only wait 1 minute at each bus stop
before continuing on route.

All stop times are estimated times of arrival.

ROUTE 14

Pick up

06:32
06:42
06:50
06:52
06:54
06:56
06:58
07:01
07:04
07:07
07:12
07:14
07:18
07:21

Drop off

345
3:25
3:32
3:35
3:38
3:40
3:42
3:45
3:50
3:53
4:00
4:02
4:07
4:10

Stop Location

Adelanto School (gate by playground)
US-395 & Colusa Rd. (S/E corner)
Auburn & Bellflower N/E Coner
Chamberlaine & Bellflower N/W corner
Chamberlaine & Rhone Island N/E corner
Chamberlaine & Aster N/W corner
Chamberlaine & Juniper N/E corner
Chamberlaine & Panther

Koala & Barcelona S/E corner

Muskrat & El Mirage
Stevens & Kemper N/W corner
Kemper & Kendal Circle Midblock
Barlett & Larkspur
Bellflower & Lawson

Eff: 06/05/2024-RC

ROUTE 15

Pick up

06:45
06:49
06:52
06:55
07:10
07:12
07:15
07:18
07:21
07:23
07:30

Drop off

3:47
3:51
3:55
4:00
3:15
3:18
3:22
3:24
3:27
3:32
3:10

Stop Location

Cobalt & Northstar N/W corner
Eagle Ranch Loading Zone

Mesa Linda Loading Zone

Morgan Kincade Loading Zone
Botella & Mesa Linda

Diamond & Dune N/W corner
Cobalt & Medicine Bow S/E corner
Amethyst & Quail Cove N/W corner
Hook & Brucite N/E corner
Sierra Moreno & Diamond N/E corner
Victoria Magathan Loading Zone




